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Orders Released on August 4. 2009 

1380 Ya Realty, LLC 
330 Hudson Owner LLC 

Able Energy, Inc., a Delaware Corporation 
Administration for Children's Services 
Alexander, Kelvin 
Alexander, Paul . 
Alfaro, Jose 
Apthorp Associates, LLC 
Armin Meizlik 
Armin A. Meizlik Co . , Inc . 
Armin Meizlik, LLC 
Avery 
Ayers, Bishme . 

B., Diamonaysia 
B., Faith 
B., Lamya 
Baldwin . 
Bandachowicz 
Benjamin Scott Corp. 
Botzakis 
Brandpartners Retail, Inc. 
Brody 

Cates, Walter, Sr . 
Centennial Insurance Company 
Chenkin . 
Citidress II 
Commissioner of the Administration 

for Children's Services 
Costabile 
Cook & Associates Realty, Inc . 
Cooke-Zwiebach 

Dalton, Michael 
Damone 
Dibble 
D'Amour 

Essa Realty Corp. 
Estate of Silvers 
Estate of Wu 
EVP Fourth Corp. 

M-2977 
M-2887 

M-3123 
M- 3043 
M-286 0 
M-3019 
M-2909 

M- 3167X 
M-3023/M-3255 
M-3023/M-3255 
M-3023/M-3255 

M-3091 
M-3078 

M-3192 
M-3043 
M-3043 
M-2696 
M-2974 

M-2679/M-2797 
M-2391/M - 2486 

M-3104X 
M-3196 

M- 3079 
M-2339 
M-3048 
M-2933 

M- 3192 
M-2817 
M- 3148 
M-29S2 

M-291 6 
M-3265 
M-2993 

M-3166X 

M-2897 
M- 3119 
M-3034 
M- 3139 



Family Support Systems Unlimited, Inc . 
(Released July 28, 2009) 

Federated Department Stores, Inc . 
Fernandez 

G., Sandra 
Gajadhar, Winston 
Garcia 
Grady, Morris . 
Guerrero, Rafael 
Gunn, Steers & Company, L . L . C. 

Halachic Organ Donor Society 
Hantz . 
Hoskins, Javon 

IRB-Brasil Resseguros S . A . 

Jackson . 
Jamal-Eddine 
Jefferson, John 
Johnson, Walter 
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N. A . 

Katz 

McEaddy, Sedrick 
Morris, Grady E. 
Musso 

N . , Jayquan 
N . , Justin 
New York Lipitor Products Liability Litig ation 

Padro, Frank 
Padro, Ricardo 
Pauletta, Luis 
Polimeni 

R. , Iris 
R., Lisa 
Rivera, Jose 
Rodriguez . 
Rokhvarger 
Rosenband . 

M-2842/ M-3052 
M-3011 
M-3034 

M-2652 
· M- 514 
M- 1927 

· M-325 
M-2847 
M-3138 

M-3137X 
M- 2 951 
M-2867 

M-1632 

M-3168X 
M- 3011 
M-3082 
M-3079 

M-3120X 

M-2940 

M-2157 / M-2322 
· M-325 
M- 3034 

M-3192 
M- 3192 
M- 3091 

M-I058 
M-1058 
M-2930 
M-2866 

M-2954 
M-2954 
M-2851 
M-3091 
M-2 7 58 
M-3265 



S., Fay Toby 
Sass 
Sellman 
Silvers 
Sirico 
Smith 
Susan D. Fine Enterprises, LLC 
Sweeper, Bruce 

Thompson 

V. Barile, Inc. 

W., Dashawn . 
W. , Precious (Released July 28 , 2009) 
W. , Precious Ebony (Released July 28 , 2009) 
W. , Reginald 
Weaver, Derek . 
Winston Capital, LLC 
Wong 

Zuckerman (Released July 31, 2009) 

M-2209 
M-3057 
M-2721 
M-3119 
M-3049 
M-2321 
M-2866 
M- 2946 

M- 2777 

M-2934 

M- 3192 
M- 2842/M - 3052 
M-2842/M-3052 

M-2286 
M- 2175/M - 2271 

M-3l40 
M- 2827 

M-2080/M-2241/M-2539 




